

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CRP No: CRLP.No.5103 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
04.	31.03.2026	<p><b><u>NTR, J</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that as the matter is now transferred and pending on the file of judicial magistrate of first class, makthal, necessary amendments are to be carried in the petition thus, prays two weeks time to take appropriate step.</p> <p>Post on 15.04.2026.</p> <p>B/o Mmr</p>	

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>